
 

 

 
   Ben Ferguson 

   The Academy of Clublink at 

   Rattlesnake Point Golf Club 

   Lesson Rates 
 
 Circle preferred lesson package  
 

 
Private 

Lessons 

 
Single 

 

 
Three 

 
Five 

 
Eight 

 
Playing 
Lesson 

   
(45 Minutes) 

 
$130+HST 

$146.90 

 
$375+HST 

$423.75 
$625+HST 

$706.25 

 
$1000+HST 

$1130.00 

 
$275+HST 

$310.75 
 
(30 Minutes) 

 
$105+HST 

$118.65 

 
$300+HST 

$339.00 
$500+HST 

$565.00 

 
$800+HST 

$904.00 

 
 

 
 

Semi-Private 
Lessons  

Two Students 
$/person 

Three Students 
$/person 

 
(1 Hour) 

 
Single 

 
$160+HST ($80/person) 

$180.80 

 
$225+HST ($75/person) 

$254.25 
 

 
(1 Hour) 

 
Three 

 
$450+HST ($225/person) 

$508.50 

 
$630+HST ($210/person) 

$711.90 
 

 
To register: Please Email your form to: bferguson@clublink.ca 
 

Student’s Name:       E-mail:  

Phone # (               ) 

   Method of Payment: Visa      MasterCard      American Express       Debit      ClubLink Member # 

Credit Card Number:   Exp. Date:          / 

Signature:  Name on Card:   
     
     
Payment Policy: Balance is due upon registration for program. Refunds will be paid in full minus a 25 per cent administrative fee for 
cancellations received up to 24 hours in advance of the clinic or lesson date. There will be no refund of fees for lessons or clinics cancelled 
within 24 hours of the lesson or clinic date. There are no make-up sessions for clinic sessions or school sessions that are missed. Missed 
lessons may be rescheduled at the discretion of the instructor.  For playing lessons there is an additional green fee for non Clublink members 
and a cart fee is additional.                             
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