Ben Ferguson The Academy of Clublink at Rattlesnake Point Golf Club Lesson Rates



Circle preferred lesson package

Private Lessons	Single	Three	Five	Eight	Playing Lesson
(45 Minutes)	\$130+HST \$146.90	\$375+HST \$423.75	\$625+HST \$706.25	\$1000+HST \$1130.00	\$275+HST \$310.75
(30 Minutes)	\$105+HST \$118.65	\$300+HST \$339.00	\$500+HST \$565.00	\$800+HST \$904.00	

Semi-Private Lessons	Two Students \$/person		Three Students \$/person	
(1 Hour)	Single	\$160+HST (\$80/person) \$180.80	\$225+HST (\$75/person) \$254.25	
(1 Hour)	Three	\$450+HST (\$225/person) \$508.50	\$630+HST (\$210/person) \$ 711.90	

o register: Please Email your form to: bferguson@clublink.ca						
Student's Name:			E-	-mail:		
Phone #()					
Method of Payment:	Visa MasterCard	American Express	Debit	ClubLink Member #		
Credit Card Number:					Exp. Date:	1
Signature:			Nam	ne on Card:		

Payment Policy: Balance is due upon registration for program. Refunds will be paid in full minus a 25 per cent administrative fee for cancellations received up to 24 hours in advance of the clinic or lesson date. There will be no refund of fees for lessons or clinics cancelled within 24 hours of the lesson or clinic date. There are no make-up sessions for clinic sessions or school sessions that are missed. Missed lessons may be rescheduled at the discretion of the instructor. For playing lessons there is an additional green fee for non Clublink members and a cart fee is additional.